



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1276 of 2026

Smt. Satrupa

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Anant Vijay, Nidhi Kumari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Awadhesh Kumar Yadav, C.S.C., Vimal Chandra Mishra

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted one week's time to file supplementary affidavit annexing the self prepared sketch map of different stage of consolidation operation.

2. Put up this case as fresh on 17.4.2026 at 12:30 P.M.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 8, 2026
Rameez