



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1276 of 2026

Smt. Satrupa

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Anant Vijay, Nidhi Kumari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Awadhesh Kumar Yadav, C.S.C., Vimal Chandra Mishra

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. On the request of learned Counsel for caveator- respondent, the matter is adjourned.
2. Put up this matter as fresh on 13.5.2026 at 10:30 A.M.
3. This order has been passed in presence of brief holder of learned Counsel for caveator- respondent.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 8, 2026
Vandana Y.